Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
5151 San Felipe, Suite 500, Houston, TX 77056
© 2010 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
AR SERIES
IO-392
06/10
RECOGNIZE THIS SYMBOL AS A SAFETY PRECAUTION.

Refer to this manual in combination with the instructions pro-
vided with the heat kit for the correct installation procedure.
5
The electrical characteristics of the airhandler, the electric
heat kit, and the building power supply must agree.
The air handlers listed in this manual do not have factory
installed electric heat.  Electric heat is available as an acces-
sory.  If installing this option, the ONLY heat kits that can be
used are the AHKD series.
AHKD MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
KW
ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERISTICS STAGES
AHKD15-3 15 208-230/3/60 1
AHKD15-4 15 460/3/60 1
AHKD20-3 20 208-230/3/60 2
AHKD20-4 20 460/3/60 2
AHKD30-3 30 208-230/3/60 2
AHKD30-4 30 460/3/60 2
For all supply voltages, use the correction factors in the fol-
lowing tables, multiplied by KW and (or) temperature rise to
have corrected results.
Supply Voltage 240 230 220 210 208